

JESSICA WHITE

Material



Revised Purchase Order: 24-256-M023 Jun 16, 2025

Jun 6, 2025

Project Name: NESHAMA HOSPICE

Vendor Ship to Required By Type Purchaser

THE HOUSE FASTENING 3 Cadillac Avenue North

HOUSE INC York, ON M3H 1R9

PO Items

Line#	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
1	duct tape	2.00	EA	6.79	\$13.58
2	EXT CORD	5.00	EA	99.99	\$499.95
3	CUTOFF WHEEL	4.00	EA	13.21	\$52.84
				Subtotal	\$566.37
				Tax Rate	13%
				Tax Amount	\$73.63
				Total	\$640.00